Arnold & Porter

Retired Partner

Apatoff, David B.
Baker, Michael J.
Baltz, Richard E.
Barnard, Kevin F.
Barnes, Robert
Becker, Sylvia
Bergman, David B.
Berk, Benjamin

Berman, Julius

Bernstein, Michael L.

Bernstein, Warren

Bernstein-Gaeta, Judith

Bethill, Charles Douglas

Bickart, David O.
Biles, Blake A.
Bintz, Edward E.
Bleakley, Peter K.
Blechman, Michael
Born, Brooksley

Burt, Jeffrey A.

Canning, Michael J.

Cayne, Howard

Chapman, Jerome I.

Chu, Franklin D.

Cochran, Martha L.

Office
Washington, DC
San Francisco, CA
Washington, DC
New York

Los Angeles
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
San Francisco, CA
New York
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC

Email Address

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT


mailto:David.apatoff@gmail.com
mailto:bakermichaeljay@gmail.com
mailto:baltzri@icloud.com
mailto:kevinfjbarnard@gmail.com
mailto:Robertbarnes978@gmail.com
mailto:smmsb1919@gmail.com
mailto:dbb20816@gmail.com
mailto:Terriberk@me.com
mailto:jberman811@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.Bernstein@hotmail.com
mailto:Bernsteinwj@gmail.com
mailto:judithbernsteingaeta@itgsourcing.com
mailto:charles.bethill@gmail.com
mailto:davidbickart@gmail.com
mailto:blake.biles@arnoldporter.com
mailto:ed.bintz100@gmail.com
mailto:pkbleakley@gmail.com
mailto:michael.blechman@mdb-adr.com
mailto:brooksley@bennettborn.com
mailto:jburtconsulting@gmail.com
mailto:mjcanning924@gmail.com
mailto:Cayneho@gmail.com
mailto:zadiejerome@gmail.com
mailto:Cochran.marti@gmail.com

Arnold &Porter

Retired F 3 l I r

Colley, Mark D.
Cook Jr., William E.
Covucci, George E.

Curtis, Philip H.

Denning, Jacqueline R.

Diamond, Steve
DiBoise, James A.
Dodds-Smith, lan
Doyle, A. Patrick
Epstein, Jeffrey
Falk Jr., Jerome B.
Fant, Gregory C.
Fellerhoff, William
Fenster, Albert M.
Fishbein, Peter
Frank, Theodore D.
Frankle, Diane Holt
Fu-Tomlinson, Yingxi
Fuchs, Nancy E.
Garrett, Robert Alan
Geraci, Phillip A.
Gerrard, Mike
Gersch, David
Glickstein, Steven
Goot, Alan F.
Gordon, Jeff

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Silicon Valley
London
Washington, DC
New York

San Francisco
Los Angeles
New York

New York

New York
Washington, DC
Silicon Valley
Silicon Valley
New York
Washington, DC
New York

New York
Washington, DC
New York

New York

Los Angeles

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:mark.colley@comcast.net
mailto:williamecookjr@gmail.com
mailto:covuccigeorge@gmail.com
mailto:philcurt@comcast.net
mailto:JacquelineDenning@gmail.com
mailto:StevenDiamond27@gmail.com
mailto:jamie.diboise@gmail.com
mailto:iandoddssmith@outlook.com
mailto:APD7520@gmail.com
mailto:epper.jeffrey@gmail.com
mailto:jerryfalk20@icloud.com
mailto:gregoryfantla-AP@yahoo.com
mailto:wjfhoff@comcast.net
mailto:abetefriend@gmail.com
mailto:pfishbein18@gmail.com
mailto:fredtank@aol.com
mailto:diane.frankle@gmail.com
mailto:yingxi.fu@arnoldporter.com
mailto:nancy.fuchs@outlook.com
mailto:robertalangarrett@gmail.com
mailto:Phil.Geraci@gmail.com
mailto:michael.gerrard@law.columbia.edu
mailto:dpg3461@gmail.com
mailto:SteveGlickstein1@gmail.com
mailto:agoott@hotmail.com
mailto:jeffgordon99@gmail.com

Arnold &Porter

Grant, Patrick J.
Griffin, Michael F.
Grossi, Peter T., Jr.
Guttentag, Joe
Harker, Drew A.
Hausman, Kenneth G.
Heartney, Matt
Henry, Ronald K.
Higgins, Claudia R.
Hoffman, Cathy
Horton, Philip W.
Horton, Roberta L.
Hutt, Laurence J.
Johnson, Richard A.
Kaplan, Steven L.
Kelly, Bruce R.
Kirschbaum, Myron
Kirshenbaum, Lester M.
Klingsberg, David
Kress, Andrew
Kurtyka, Ruthanne
Laane, M. Sean
Land, Stuart J.
Larsen, Thomas A.

Lawrence, Barry

Lawrence, J. Stephen, Jr.

Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Los Angeles
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
San Francisco
Los Angeles

Washington, DC

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:pjgrantgale@gmail.com
mailto:ekim8@verizon.net
mailto:peter.grossi@arnoldporter.com
mailto:Joegutt@gmail.com
mailto:drew.harker@arnoldporter.com
mailto:kghausman@gmail.com
mailto:mheartney@gmail.com
mailto:ronald.henry51@gmail.com
mailto:claudiarhiggins@gmail.com
mailto:hoffmca@gmail.com
mailto:philip.horton@arnoldporter.com
mailto:roberta.horton@arnoldporter.com
mailto:huttla@gmail.com
mailto:johnsri@alum.mit.edu
mailto:slk.4.20854@outlook.com
mailto:brucekelly1977@gmail.com
mailto:myron.kirschbaum@outlook.com
mailto:leskirshenbaum@verizon.net
mailto:dklingsberg@gmail.com
mailto:andrewka22@outlook.com
mailto:rkurtyka46@gmail.com
mailto:seanlaane@gmail.com
mailto:marthax@me.com
mailto:Thomas.andrew.larsen@gmail.com
mailto:blawrence42@gmail.com
mailto:lawrest@gmail.com

Arnold &Porter

Leibow, Ronald L.
Letzler, Kenneth A.
Levine, Arthur N.

Lewis, Daniel M.
Liss, Frank

London, Jeffrey
Macdonald, Andrew
Malina, Michael
Malinowski, Joseph
Mann, Cynthia
Marcus, Eric P.
Marcusa, Fred H.
Marks, Ramon P.
Mason, Kenneth G.M.
Mason, Robert
Mayesh, Jay
McCormally, Brian C.
McTiernan, Ed

Metzger, David P.

Mierzewski, Michael B.

Milch Tom
Morita, Susan
Nardi, Karen. J.
Nathan, Irv
Nurmi, Thomas

Ott, Robert B.

Los Angeles
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Chicago

New York

New York

Los Angeles
New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
San Francisco
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:rlleibow@gmail.com
mailto:kenletzler@gmail.com
mailto:arthur.n.levine@gmail.com
mailto:danlewis45@hotmail.com
mailto:frankliss555@gmail.com
mailto:Jlondon1185@icloud.com
mailto:andrew.g.macdonald@aol.com
mailto:mmalina@icloud.com
mailto:joemal720@gmail.com
mailto:cynthia.haiken@yahoo.com
mailto:Eric.marcus.law@outlook.com
mailto:fred.marcusa@gmail.com
mailto:ramonpmarks@gmail.com
mailto:kgmmason10@outlook.com
mailto:robertmason500@gmail.com
mailto:jay.mayesh@outlook.com
mailto:bcm5550@gmail.com
mailto:emct78@gmail.com
mailto:dave.metzger588@gmail.com
mailto:michaelmierzewski@gmail.com
mailto:tommilch@gmail.com
mailto:susantmorita@gmail.com
mailto:karen.nardi@outlook.com
mailto:IrvN8@aol.com
mailto:tdnurmi@gmail.com
mailto:rbo5754@gmail.com

Arnold &Porter

Parker, Steve
Parver, Jane W.
Patterson, Donna
Pearsall, Otis P.

Phillipps, Stephanie M.
Phillips, Pamela
Pogust, Glenn J.
Rabkin, Lawrence B.
Rahm, Susan

Reade, Steven G.
Redcay, Ronald C.
Reider, Alan E.
Rogers, Christine D.
Rosen, Richard L.
Sacks, Stephen “Steve”
Santoro, Michael A.
Scarboro, James E.
Schechter, Ronald A.
Schenkkan, Dirk
Schneider, Lawrence A.
Schneider, Willys
Schon, Steven E.
Seigel, Stuart

Seltzer, Richard
Serota, Gil

Sherman, Harris D.

Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
New York

Washington, DC
San Francisco
New York

San Francisco
New York
Washington, DC
Los Angeles
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Los Angeles
Denver
Washington, DC
San Francisco
Washington, DC
New York

San Francisco
New York

New York

San Francisco

Denver

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:steve.parker@harraseeketfoundation.org
mailto:janeparver@gmail.com
mailto:donna@cowdry.net
mailto:otis.pearsall@outlook.com
mailto:Stephanie@beccastone.com
mailto:Pam@pphillips.com
mailto:gpogust@outlook.com
mailto:lrabkin2@gmail.com
mailto:susanrahm1125@outlook.com
mailto:sreade756@gmail.com
mailto:ronredcay@gmail.com
mailto:Alan.evan.reider@gmail.com
mailto:christineduffyrogers@gmail.com
mailto:richrosen87@gmail.com
mailto:sacks.stephen@gmail.com
mailto:santoro4xtrd@gmail.com
mailto:Jim.scarboro@outlook.com
mailto:ronald.schechter@arnoldporter.com
mailto:dschenkkan@gmail.com
mailto:lawrence.schneider@arnoldporter.com
mailto:wkals8693@gmail.com
mailto:steven.e.schon@gmail.com
mailto:mdllb1@aol.com
mailto:Richard@seltzer.org
mailto:gilserota@gmail.com
mailto:harris.sherman@gmail.com
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Shor, Michael T.
Shudofsky, Sara
Sinel, Norman M.
Sklenar, Jennifer
Smith, Richard C.
Sobel, Gerald
Solow, Michael B.
Solow, Sheldon L.
Sotsky, Lester
Spooner, Mark J.
Sprie, Ingo W.
Stagg, Regina

Stern, Jonathan L.

Strum, Jay G.
Stumpf, Mark H.
Tepper, Steven G.
Trager, Mike
Unger, Sydney
Vax, Julia

Vodra, William W.
Voth, William

Wagner, Jeffrey M.

Waks, Jay W.
Wald, Doug

Waldman, Dan

Wallace, William E., Jr.

Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Los Angeles
New York

New York
Chicago
Washington, DC
Los Angeles
New York

Los Angeles
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
New York
Washington, DC
New York
Silicon Valley
Washington, DC
New York
Chicago

New York
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
New York

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

CONTACT

CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:Michael@shormail.com
mailto:sshudofsky@gmail.com
mailto:Normansinel@yahoo.com
mailto:sklenarj1@gmail.com
mailto:smitric@mac.com
mailto:geraldsobel212@gmail.com
mailto:michael.solow1959@gmail.com
mailto:sheldon.solow@arnoldporter.com
mailto:sotskyles@gmail.com
mailto:spoonma1@verizon.net
mailto:ingosprie@gmail.com
mailto:rstagg1@gmail.com
mailto:lenstock@icloud.com
mailto:jaygstrum@gmail.com
mailto:mark.stumpf@arnoldporter.com
mailto:sgt53@aol.com
mailto:michaeltrager81@gmail.com
mailto:sydney.e.unger@gmail.com
mailto:juliavax@gmail.com
mailto:wvodra@cox.net
mailto:vothwh@gmail.com
mailto:jeffreywagner1@gmail.com
mailto:jaywwaks@gmail.com
mailto:alumnirelations@arnoldporter.com?subject=%20%20&body=This%20email%20is%20meant%20for%20Doug%20Wald%20and%20will%20be%20forwarded%20to%20him%20upon%20receipt%20by%20a%20member%20of%20our%20Alumni%20Relations%20Department.
mailto:Danielwaldman0@gmail.com
mailto:wewallace1270@gmail.com
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Wallance, Gregory J. New York CONTACT
Weiner, Rob Washington, DC CONTACT
Willett, John A. New York CONTACT
Willner, Barry New York CONTACT
Woodard, Arthur F. New York CONTACT
Wright, Jay Kelly Washington, DC CONTACT
Yerman, Fredric W. New York CONTACT
Young, Alice New York CONTACT
Zifchak, William New York CONTACT

arnoldporter.com


mailto:gregorywallance@gmail.com
mailto:robertnweiner@aol.com
mailto:jawillett@gmail.com
mailto:barrywillner1@gmail.com
mailto:Afwoodard@gmail.com
mailto:jaykwright@gmail.com
mailto:fredyerman@outlook.com
mailto:aliceyoungadvisory@gmail.com
mailto:wczif@icloud.com

